ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 79

February 10, 1999 – Offered by COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY AND PERSONAL PRIVACY.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 1, line 4: on lines 4 and 5, delete "certain flags" and substitute "the U.S.
3	flag".
4	2. Page 3, line 5: delete " <u>OR STATE</u> ".
5	3. Page 3, line 12: delete "and the Wisconsin state flag".
6	4. Page 3, line 13: delete "those flags to the nation and the state," and
7	substitute "the flag to the nation,".
8	5. Page 5, line 16: delete "certain flags" and substitute "a U.S. flag".
9	6. Page 5, line 19: delete lines 19 and 20.
10	7. Page 5, line 21: delete "or (b)".
11	(END)